

Free Questions for NCA by certsdeals

Shared by Rios on 15-04-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which platform supports firmware updates through LCM?

Options:

- A- * Lenovo HX
- **B-** Dell PowerEdge
- C- Huawei Atlas
- D- Hitachi Vantara

Answer:

Α

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

| Options: | | | |
|------------|--|--|--|
| A- SSH | | | |
| B- SCP | | | |
| C- SFTP | | | |
| D- HTTPS | | | |
| | | | |
| Answer: | | | |
| D | | | |
| | | | |
| Question 3 | | | |

By default, Nutanix Files will deploy how many FSVMs within a Nutanix cluster?

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What protocol does Pulse use to transmit cluster information to Nutanix?

| Options: | |
|-------------------------------------|--|
| A- 5 | |
| B- 3 | |
| C- 4 | |
| D- 2 | |
| | |
| Answer: | |
| В | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| Question 4 | |
| Question 4 Question Type: Multiple(| Choice |
| | Choice |
| Question Type: Multiple(| Choice s to create an application-consistent snapshot. Which NGT feature needs to be enabled to satisfy this task? |
| Question Type: Multiple(| |
| Question Type: Multiple(| |
| Question Type: Multiple(| |

- **B-** iSCSI
- C- UEFI
- D- SSR

Answer:

Α

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is Hyperconverged Infrastructure (HO)?

Options:

- A- Consist of separate servers, storage networks and storage arrays.
- B- Consist of a combination of separate servers, storage and networks.
- **C-** A combination of servers and storage into a distributed infrastructure platform.
- **D-** A combination of servers and storage into a non-distributed infrastructure platform.

| Answer: | |
|-------------------------------|--|
| С | |
| Question 6 | |
| uestion Type: MultipleChoice | |
| When creating a virtual switc | h on an AHV cluster, what is the recommended configuration method? |
| Options: | |
| A- Manual B- Automatic | |
| C- Standard | |
| D- Quick | |
| Answer: | |
| С | |

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which Nutanix replication type needs to be assigned to a VM to allow cross cluster live migration?

Options:

- A- Asynchronous
- **B-** Move
- C- NearSync
- **D-** Synchronous

Answer:

D

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

| How is | Prism | Central | deplo | ved? |
|--------|-------|---------|-------|------|
| | | | | |

Options:

- A- As a SaaS offering
- B- As a Karbon container
- **C-** As a native cluster service
- D- As a virtual machine

Answer:

D

To Get Premium Files for NCA Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/nca

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/nutanix/pdf/nca

